
CITY OF WEST ALLIS 
 

TABULATION 
 
 
 
RFP #919 Legal Notice Publication Services Revised 7/26/06          Open:  4/26/06 
 

 Item I 
City Council Proceedings 

Item II 
Legal Notices 

Item III 
Display Ads, Sample Ballots and 

Other Display Formats 

 1st 
Insertion 

2nd 

Insertion 
Proof of 

Publication 
1st 

Insertion 
2nd 

Insertion 
Proof of 

Publication 
1st 

Insertion 
2nd 

Insertion 
Proof of 

Publication 

 # of 
characters 

per line 
 

$/line 
 

$/100 
characters 

 

# of 
characters 

per line 
 

$/line 
 

$/100 
characters 

 # of 
characters 

per line 
 

$/line 
 

$/100 
characters 

# of 
characters 

per line 
 

$/line 
 

$/100 
characters 

  
 
 
 

$/square inch 
 

 
 
 
 

$/square inch 
 

 

CNI – West Allis 
Star  
 
 

32/line 
 

.53/line 
 

1.656 

32/line 
 

.42/line 
 

1.312 

 
 

1.00 

32/line 
 

.53/line 
 

1.656 

32/line 
 

.42/line 
 

1.312 

 
 

1.00 

 
 

2.32 

 
 

1.84 

 
 

1.00 

Milwaukee 
Journal Sentinel 
 

40-45/line 
 

.36/line 
 

.90 

40-45/line 
 

.36/line 
 

.90 

 
 

1.00 

40-45/line 
 

.36/line 
 

.90 

40-45/line 
 

.36/line 
 

.90 

 
 

1.00 

 
 

7.56 

 
 

7.56 

 
 

1.00 

 
 
Revised pricing from CNI received 7/26/06 because Milwaukee Journal Sentinel can’t publish Items I and II at these prices.  All proceedings and legal notices are 
being published as display ads at $7.56 square inch. 


