CITY OF WEST ALLIS

TABULATION

RFP #919 Legal Notice Publication Services Revised 7/26/06 Open: 4/26/06

	Item I City Council Proceedings			Item II Legal Notices			Item III Display Ads, Sample Ballots and Other Display Formats		
	1 st	2 nd	Proof of	1 st	2 nd	Proof of	1 st	2 nd	Proof of
	Insertion	Insertion	Publication	Insertion	Insertion	Publication	Insertion	Insertion	Publication
	# of	# of		# of	# of				
	characters	characters		characters	characters				
	per line	per line		per line	per line				
	\$/line	\$/line		\$/line	\$/line		\$/square inch	\$/square inch	
	\$/100	\$/100		\$/100	\$/100				
	characters	characters		characters	characters				
CNI - West Allis Star	32/line	32/line		32/line	32/line				
	.53/line	.42/line	1.00	.53/line	.42/line	1.00	2.32	1.84	1.00
	1.656	1.312		1.656	1.312				
	40-45/line	40-45/line		40-45/line	40-45/line				
Milwaukee									
Journal Sentinel	.36/line	.36/line	1.00	.36/line	.36/line	1.00	7.56	7.56	1.00
	.90	.90		.90	.90				

Revised pricing from CNI received 7/26/06 because Milwaukee Journal Sentinel can't publish Items I and II at these prices. All proceedings and legal notices are being published as display ads at \$7.56 square inch.